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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Assembly District 23

 4,866 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 418 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 39 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,323 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,323 

 2,718 KAREN LIN

 1,179 DEVIAN DANIELS

 1,742 MARIA T. GONZALEZ

 1,350 THOMAS MEDARDO OLIVA

 1 ABDUL REHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMBERT HEARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA OGLE (WRITE-IN)

 3 ANDREW GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW KAMNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW LIND (WRITE-IN)

 1 ATARA SMALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARUCH ROTHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BROCHIA BRAUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAVA BLAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONNIE PILATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVI JAROSLAVIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MALGRAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIYAAH BABAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIYAHU R. BABAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERES KANTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO LINDOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIUSEPPA LICATA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUCKLEBERRY HOUND (WRITE-IN)

 1 IZZY GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES GALLESHAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANICE JOPLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER PORCHEDDU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN G. INGRAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCGOLDRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNNY DEPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY HOCHUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN BOYLE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Assembly District 23

 1 KHALEEL ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LATMER RETOTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON GOLDENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA PORCHEDDU-KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARC MENDLOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MENDELSOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN TUBRIDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY GLYNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY JOAN FUCHS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARYBETH CASEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL M. DEOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MORTIMER TUBRIDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE LAZAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY RE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PESACH OSINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP GRANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL FOXHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND H. RUTEN BLANCHETTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ALCABE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB ASTORINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON DESANTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHLOMO BRAUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHOSHANA WEISSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 SIMCHA DUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEHILLA ROBBINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS ROGERS SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 TODD MULLER (WRITE-IN)

 21 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 URIELA RUTEN BLANCHETTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILE E. COYOTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM PECE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,084 

Unrecorded  3,562 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Assembly District 24

 4,926 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 703 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 133 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,762 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,762 

 3,212 KAREN LIN

 1,279 DEVIAN DANIELS

 1,756 MARIA T. GONZALEZ

 1,313 THOMAS MEDARDO OLIVA

 2 ADAM N. LEPZELTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT BALDEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON SHAHIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL FOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL KOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HALLIE SCHULL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERB NOWACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL BLOOMFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH DUBOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANES KOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 6 MICHAEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMMED UDDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMA DEMAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOFIA R. KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE PIPENGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN SCHULL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUKHBIR SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM SAWYER (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM GLUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SHAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM WATTERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 YADHIRA GONSALEZ-TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,603 

Unrecorded  3,921 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Assembly District 25

 3,712 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 342 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 36 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,090 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,090 

 2,628 KAREN LIN

 804 DEVIAN DANIELS

 1,338 MARIA T. GONZALEZ

 946 THOMAS MEDARDO OLIVA

 1 ARTHUR SISSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES SADAPHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DUHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GINGER JAMES SCHULMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANELY ARIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C. LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH GREENSPAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN WAX JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHALIL AWAWDEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS TUCHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MATTHEW DINEEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRIAM SAYWACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAED RAYAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 ROBERT EHRLICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANI WINOKUR (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA KOWALCZYK (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,745 

Unrecorded  2,435 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Assembly District 26

 6,014 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 907 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 34 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  6,955 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  6,955 

 4,384 KAREN LIN

 1,166 DEVIAN DANIELS

 2,179 MARIA T. GONZALEZ

 2,149 THOMAS MEDARDO OLIVA

 1 ADAM FERTIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY BERNARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRET FERTIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHEREE A. BUGGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN KUBIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID S. DILCMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY NUSSDORF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISIDORE DUCASSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEANIE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MATTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY HOCHUL (WRITE-IN)

 2 LAURYN SLOTNICK (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC GRODSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET A. MCGOWAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE MA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MULLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL D. SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER F. LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL MULLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR SERSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 VINCENT LINO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,919 

Unrecorded  3,991 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Assembly District 27

 4,141 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 408 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 31 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,580 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,580 

 2,720 KAREN LIN

 945 DEVIAN DANIELS

 1,423 MARIA T. GONZALEZ

 1,240 THOMAS MEDARDO OLIVA

 1 ABDULLAH ALAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN M. SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALLEN S. POPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHER G. GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN VINAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BORJAM KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTI TAO DEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ROTHSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIYAH JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 F. SCOTT FITZGERALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG LASAK JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER IDELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HYE WON CHUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK METH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNE LAURIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BIELBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY DERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK NAKLEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MASSIMO D.ELIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE GREENBERG KOBRIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORIE SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSHA KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT HAYES TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 11 RACHEL METH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAPHAEL JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT V. FIRESTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH SPELLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHMUEL ZACHAI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Assembly District 27

 1 TOM DINAPOLI (WRITE-IN)

 14 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN S. HECHT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,391 

Unrecorded  2,769 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Assembly District 28

 7,274 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 793 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 53 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,121 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,121 

 5,330 KAREN LIN

 1,439 DEVIAN DANIELS

 2,680 MARIA T. GONZALEZ

 1,772 THOMAS MEDARDO OLIVA

 1 AL D'AMATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL SURACI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLIFFORD ZHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMIEN BOSCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA SINCLAIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY VAN ARSDALE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD J. GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IKE ILKIW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB DEGROM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNETTE TRAILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN S. KINGSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH SURACI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA KITE-LAIDLAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN WAX JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN CARL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETITIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINA FEINTUDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW D. HUNTER III (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX SCHERZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL H. GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINNIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE L. BRAMSTEDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BEADLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN OPAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 STANLEY KIRSCHENSAAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN I. BOCACZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Assembly District 28

 1 WINNIE THE POOH (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,271 

Unrecorded  4,971 

Assembly District 29

 7,012 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 507 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 41 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,560 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,560 

 2,961 KAREN LIN

 3,709 DEVIAN DANIELS

 2,265 MARIA T. GONZALEZ

 1,456 THOMAS MEDARDO OLIVA

 1 DAPHNE BUGGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH O'HARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIAN SHONDEL DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR. ANTHONY D. ANDREWS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARDS DUZANT JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIX THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEMAAL BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRIET TUBMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IDA CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY JADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCIA M. FRANCIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MAYS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PARVEZ H. SIDDIQUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROCHELLE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 3 SHAH NAWAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY DORMER (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,421 

Unrecorded  4,699 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Assembly District 30

 3,935 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 271 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 27 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,233 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,233 

 2,554 KAREN LIN

 713 DEVIAN DANIELS

 1,475 MARIA T. GONZALEZ

 1,051 THOMAS MEDARDO OLIVA

 1 ANGELA TORREGOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARREL KEKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS DROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS SHANKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH KENNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MCGOWAN SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN JACOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MAYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MEDARDO OLIVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TORK PORL (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SHANAHEN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,820 

Unrecorded  2,646 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Assembly District 31

 4,081 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 254 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 23 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,358 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,358 

 1,699 KAREN LIN

 1,893 DEVIAN DANIELS

 1,574 MARIA T. GONZALEZ

 738 THOMAS MEDARDO OLIVA

 1 CARMEN A. PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLIFTON O. GUMBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAFFY DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER TUBRIDY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUAN HONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETITIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LAMBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARON LEWIS-WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 18 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,932 

Unrecorded  2,784 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Assembly District 32

 7,432 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 432 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 44 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,908 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,908 

 2,832 KAREN LIN

 3,866 DEVIAN DANIELS

 2,329 MARIA T. GONZALEZ

 1,521 THOMAS MEDARDO OLIVA

 1 ALICIA HYNDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMBER RIZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA OGLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLTON D LAINY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE JOHNSON-WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FREDERIKA WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAYSON WARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAE HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYAM GREENIDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL NICHOLS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEMP HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPONGEBOB SQUAREPANTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARIQUA MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 19 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,582 

Unrecorded  5,234 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Assembly District 33

 6,922 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 490 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 36 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,448 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,448 

 3,400 KAREN LIN

 3,338 DEVIAN DANIELS

 2,418 MARIA T. GONZALEZ

 1,285 THOMAS MEDARDO OLIVA

 1 ANDREW THEBAUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY SAPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLTON D'SONZA (WRITE-IN)

 2 CLYDE VANEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD VERNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FABIO STREETS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY RINTONL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUGH DIVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALIK CALLENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA GONZALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIE ADAM OVIDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIE HOLDER (WRITE-IN)

 2 RONALD FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYRONE STALLINGS (WRITE-IN)

 18 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZENOBIA BERRY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,478 

Unrecorded  4,418 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Assembly District 34

 5,050 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 276 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 27 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,353 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,353 

 3,053 KAREN LIN

 873 DEVIAN DANIELS

 1,915 MARIA T. GONZALEZ

 1,478 THOMAS MEDARDO OLIVA

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAITLIN MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY POLIT (WRITE-IN)

 2 HIRAM MONSERRATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN LIBERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SCHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 KUNCHOK DOLMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA ERASO (WRITE-IN)

 2 LORELEI SALAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NUALA D'DOHERTY-NARANJO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NUALA O'DOHERTY-NARANJO (WRITE-IN)

 2 RORY BARTHEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONIA SOTOMAYOR (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,346 

Unrecorded  3,360 

Page 15 of 32



Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Assembly District 35

 4,385 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 246 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 26 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,657 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,657 

 1,942 KAREN LIN

 1,154 DEVIAN DANIELS

 1,671 MARIA T. GONZALEZ

 954 THOMAS MEDARDO OLIVA

 1 ALEJANDRO A. ORTEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA JEFFERY WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA WALCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIN B. SWEENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAREWDLA SAWH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NUALA O'DOHERTY-NARANJO (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGINALD J. HADLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RORY BARTHEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,747 

Unrecorded  3,567 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Assembly District 36

 7,387 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 379 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 91 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,857 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,857 

 5,111 KAREN LIN

 1,466 DEVIAN DANIELS

 2,748 MARIA T. GONZALEZ

 2,054 THOMAS MEDARDO OLIVA

 1 ABBY SWENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA WISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDRES LORETDEMOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW D. GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEAR BRENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN SHAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN ALEXANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUGGS BUNNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CIARA SIDELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA HIRSCHBURN-STANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL RUDOLPH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK LUDOWIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMAHDI OUMMIH (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELICIA BUCBEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK RIZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARDINA DENTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 IMMANUEL QUICKLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CLARK RVIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAQUELYN COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY RIBAKOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HAWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN LISSMAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA B ABRAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS KAWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKHAIL GUJEYNOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 QUENTIN GRIMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFNER W. FASSBINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY PAEMEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICHARD M. FOGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBYN FISHER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Assembly District 36

 2 SARA ISABELLA STANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH HIRSCHFELD-SUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM JONES (WRITE-IN)

 20 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,439 

Unrecorded  4,275 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Assembly District 37

 7,975 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 349 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 78 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,402 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,402 

 5,200 KAREN LIN

 1,429 DEVIAN DANIELS

 2,852 MARIA T. GONZALEZ

 1,978 THOMAS MEDARDO OLIVA

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM LIBOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIT BAGGA (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANA MARIA ARCHILA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW Q. KOLLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARCHIBALD BUNKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUBREY R. CHAMBERLIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERENICE MOOG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOJACK VILLA GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENT O'LEARY (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID MOOG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIDI RAMONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH PARONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILIA DECAUDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FEDERICA COSTA WEISMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIANCARLO STANTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 GRACE FRUTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY FURLONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER BURGESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN KROSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANISIA HACHICHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON S. MATUSKIEWICZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY H. KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN WALLEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIEFER LOBB (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCUS FENIX (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE TAMAGAWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL CAMPANELLI (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

Page 19 of 32



Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Assembly District 37

 1 ROGER WEISMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RORY MOSKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL BADIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH LOUDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TALYA COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS M. MASROLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS RIZUTTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 23 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM C. MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUNGBI JANG (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,534 

Unrecorded  5,270 

Assembly District 38

 2,800 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 161 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 26 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,987 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,987 

 1,562 KAREN LIN

 644 DEVIAN DANIELS

 1,295 MARIA T. GONZALEZ

 750 THOMAS MEDARDO OLIVA

 1 CARMEN S. BLANCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES J. KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIN RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANN NOETH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA ARRELLINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MCKARRAM AHMED (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMAR AHMED (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT NOETH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,265 

Unrecorded  1,709 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Assembly District 39

 3,930 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 239 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 25 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,194 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,194 

 2,532 KAREN LIN

 589 DEVIAN DANIELS

 1,483 MARIA T. GONZALEZ

 1,206 THOMAS MEDARDO OLIVA

 1 AJ BOSCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW HEVESI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN A. PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN TRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH M. KEARNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE KAPELA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVA MEDINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIRAM MONSERRATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET DENLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCILLE KAPELA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET J. KEARNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LICHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MERCEDES CANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SAKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH POLLACK (WRITE-IN)

 14 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,842 

Unrecorded  2,546 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Assembly District 40

 3,443 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 521 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 30 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,994 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,994 

 2,529 KAREN LIN

 702 DEVIAN DANIELS

 1,141 MARIA T. GONZALEZ

 713 THOMAS MEDARDO OLIVA

 1 ANDREW TAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONNOR HEALY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIN LEE KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME CHASAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 KENNETH CHIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW SHEAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MURIEL CHASAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STORMY DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEOM MI JUNG (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,102 

Unrecorded  2,886 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 95,285 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 7,696 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 800 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  103,782 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  103,782 

 56,367 KAREN LIN

 27,188 DEVIAN DANIELS

 34,284 MARIA T. GONZALEZ

 23,954 THOMAS MEDARDO OLIVA

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABBY SWENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABDUL REHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABDULLAH ALAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM FERTIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM LIBOVE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ADAM N. LEPZELTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AJ BOSCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL D'AMATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN M. SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT BALDEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEJANDRO A. ORTEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA WISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICIA HYNDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALLEN S. POPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMBER RIZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMBERT HEARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIT BAGGA (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANA MARIA ARCHILA (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREA OGLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDRES LORETDEMOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW D. GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 6 ANDREW GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW HEVESI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW KAMNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW LIND (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW Q. KOLLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW TAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW THEBAUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA TORREGOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY BERNARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY SAPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARCHIBALD BUNKER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 ARTHUR SISSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHER G. GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ATARA SMALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUBREY R. CHAMBERLIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARUCH ROTHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEAR BRENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN VINAR (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERENICE MOOG (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOJACK VILLA GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BORJAM KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON SHAHIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN SHAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENT O'LEARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRET FERTIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN ALEXANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BROCHIA BRAUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUGGS BUNNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAITLIN MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL FOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLTON D LAINY (WRITE-IN)

 2 CARMEN A. PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN S. BLANCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL SURACI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN TRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES SADAPHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLTON D'SONZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAVA BLAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHEREE A. BUGGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTI TAO DEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN KUBIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CIARA SIDELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLIFFORD ZHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLIFTON O. GUMBS (WRITE-IN)

 2 CLYDE VANEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONNIE PILATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONNOR HEALY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAFFY DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMIEN BOSCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA HIRSCHBURN-STANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA JEFFERY WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL KOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ROTHSTEIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 DANIEL RUDOLPH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAPHNE BUGGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARREL KEKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVI JAROSLAVIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DUHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MALGRAM (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID MOOG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID S. DILCMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH O'HARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE JOHNSON-WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS DROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK LUDOWIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIAN SHONDEL DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA WALCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIDI RAMONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 4 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD VERNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS SHANKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR. ANTHONY D. ANDREWS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARDS DUZANT JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIYAAH BABAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIYAH JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIYAHU R. BABAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH KENNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH M. KEARNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH PARONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMAHDI OUMMIH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILIA DECAUDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERES KANTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA SINCLAIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIN B. SWEENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIN LEE KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE KAPELA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVA MEDINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 F. SCOTT FITZGERALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 FABIO STREETS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FEDERICA COSTA WEISMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELICIA BUCBEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIX THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO LINDOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK RIZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FREDERIKA WILSON (WRITE-IN)

Page 25 of 32



Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 GEMAAL BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARDINA DENTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIANCARLO STANTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GINGER JAMES SCHULMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIUSEPPA LICATA (WRITE-IN)

 2 GRACE FRUTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG LASAK JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY FURLONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY POLIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 HALLIE SCHULL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRIET TUBMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY NUSSDORF (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY RINTONL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY VAN ARSDALE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER BURGESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER IDELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN KROSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERB NOWACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 3 HIRAM MONSERRATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD J. GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUCKLEBERRY HOUND (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUGH DIVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HYE WON CHUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN LIBERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 IDA CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 IKE ILKIW (WRITE-IN)

 1 IMMANUEL QUICKLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISIDORE DUCASSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 IZZY GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK METH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB DEGROM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CLARK RVIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES GALLESHAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES J. KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANELY ARIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET DENLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANICE JOPLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANISIA HACHICHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAQUELYN COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON S. MATUSKIEWICZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIN RIVERA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 JAYSON WARE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEANIE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER PORCHEDDU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER TUBRIDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY JADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY RIBAKOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME CHASAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANN NOETH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNE LAURIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL BLOOMFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C. LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN G. INGRAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCGOLDRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNETTE TRAILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNNY DEPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HAWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN LISSMAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN S. KINGSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BIELBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH DUBOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MATTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MCGOWAN SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH SURACI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA B ABRAMS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUAN HONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH GREENSPAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SCHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY DERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY H. KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA KITE-LAIDLAW (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUSTIN WAX JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN WALLEM (WRITE-IN)

 2 KATHY HOCHUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN CARL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN JACOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 KENNETH CHIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN BOYLE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 KHALEEL ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHALIL AWAWDEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIEFER LOBB (WRITE-IN)

 2 KUNCHOK DOLMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LATMER RETOTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA ERASO (WRITE-IN)

 2 LAURYN SLOTNICK (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON GOLDENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 LETITIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINA FEINTUDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA PORCHEDDU-KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 2 LORELEI SALAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS TUCHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS KAWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCILLE KAPELA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAE HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALIK CALLENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANES KOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC GRODSKY (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARC MENDLOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCIA M. FRANCIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCUS FENIX (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET A. MCGOWAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET J. KEARNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA GONZALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIE ADAM OVIDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIE HOLDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LICHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MENDELSOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK NAKLEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA ARRELLINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN TUBRIDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY GLYNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY JOAN FUCHS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARYBETH CASEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MASSIMO D.ELIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW D. HUNTER III (WRITE-IN)

 2 MATTHEW DINEEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW SHEAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX SCHERZER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 MAYAM GREENIDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MCKARRAM AHMED (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MERCEDES CANO (WRITE-IN)

 9 MICHAEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL H. GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LAMBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL M. DEOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MAYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MAYS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SAKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE GREENBERG KOBRIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE MA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE TAMAGAWA (WRITE-IN)

 5 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MULLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKHAIL GUJEYNOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINNIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMMED UDDIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MORTIMER TUBRIDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE LAZAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MURIEL CHASAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY RE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAREWDLA SAWH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE L. BRAMSTEDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NUALA D'DOHERTY-NARANJO (WRITE-IN)

 2 NUALA O'DOHERTY-NARANJO (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMA DEMAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMAR AHMED (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORIE SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSHA KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PARVEZ H. SIDDIQUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT HAYES TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL CAMPANELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL D. SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL NICHOLS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PESACH OSINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BEADLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER F. LANE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 PETER KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP GRANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRIAM SAYWACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 QUENTIN GRIMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL FOXHAN (WRITE-IN)

 11 RACHEL METH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAED RAYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFNER W. FASSBINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY PAEMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAPHAEL JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND H. RUTEN BLANCHETTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGINALD J. HADLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ALCABE (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICHARD M. FOGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB ASTORINO (WRITE-IN)

 3 ROBERT EHRLICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT NOETH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT V. FIRESTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBYN FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROCHELLE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER WEISMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON DESANTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 RONALD FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 3 RORY BARTHEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RORY MOSKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN OPAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL BADIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL MULLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 SARA ISABELLA STANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH HIRSCHFELD-SUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH LOUDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH SPELLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH POLLACK (WRITE-IN)

 3 SHAH NAWAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANI WINOKUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARON LEWIS-WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEMP HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHLOMO BRAUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHMUEL ZACHAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHOSHANA WEISSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 SIMCHA DUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOFIA R. KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONIA SOTOMAYOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPONGEBOB SQUAREPANTS (WRITE-IN)

Page 30 of 32



Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 06/28/2022

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 STANLEY KIRSCHENSAAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN I. BOCACZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE PIPENGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN SCHULL (WRITE-IN)

 1 STORMY DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUKHBIR SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TALYA COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARIQUA MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEHILLA ROBBINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY DORMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS M. MASROLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MEDARDO OLIVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS RIZUTTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS ROGERS SR. (WRITE-IN)

 4 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TODD MULLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM DINAPOLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM SAWYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TORK PORL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYRONE STALLINGS (WRITE-IN)

 249 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 URIELA RUTEN BLANCHETTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR SERSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA KOWALCZYK (WRITE-IN)

 2 VINCENT LINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN S. HECHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILE E. COYOTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM C. MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM GLUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM PECE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SHAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SHANAHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM WATTERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WINNIE THE POOH (WRITE-IN)

 1 YADHIRA GONSALEZ-TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEOM MI JUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUNGBI JANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZENOBIA BERRY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  142,521 

Unrecorded  65,043 
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BOARD OF ELECTIONS
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PRINTED AS OF:

7/18/2022  1:27:36PM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, July 19, 2022.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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